MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN, CEBU Project Reference Number: 2024-53

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-80 Name of Project: Procurement of Various Vehicle
Revised on: May 24, 2004 Spare Parts
Standard Form Title: Request for Quotation Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu

Date:

Quotation No.:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your

quotation duly signed by your representative not later than

in the return envelope attached herewith:

EDWARD P. SINGCO

Procurement Officer

NOTE: 1 DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN CALENDAR DAYS
2 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE

BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

3 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF CALENDAR DAYS
ITEM NO. ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Vehicle - Fire Truck

Alternator assy 1 pc

Fuel filter 1 pc

Qil filter 1 pc

Fire extinguisher 3 tank
Vehicle - Innova PNP

Compressor assy 1 pc

Evaporator 1 pc

Dryer 1 pc

Aircon filter 1 pc
Vehicle - Fire Truck

Battery 1 pc
Vehicle - Self Loader

Air cleaner 2 pc

Hand brake cable 1 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473

Fan blade 1 pc

Back rest 1 pc

Pinion ring gear 1 set
Vehicle - Dump Truck Big

Head gasket 1 pc

Glow plug 6 pc

Clutch booster 1 pc

Battery 2 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 431

Accelerator cable 1 pc

Radiator hose 2 pc

Hose clamp 4 pc
Vehicle - DOH 096

QOil filter 6 pc

5W40 fully synthetic oil 9 ltr

Clearance led light 2 pc
Vehicle - KIA 936

Car freshener 2 pc
Vehicle - DOH 914

Fuel filter 1 pc
Vehicle - KIA 2500

Head light assy 1 pc
Vehicle - Coaster

ATF 8 Itr
Vehicle - ELF New

Camshaft sensor 1 pc

Crankshaft sensor 1 pc




Vehicle - Bongo 103
Head gasket
Vehicle - KIA 2500
QOil filter
SHOP
Steering hose
Welding rod 6012
Three bond
Welding gloves
Hard steel 12x36
Hard steel 110x4x12
Hard steel 7.5x3
Side cutter
Tester sanwa
Starter rope
Trapal
Vehicle - Navarra 110
Aircon blower
Car freshener
All guard/Protectant
Vehicle - Navarra 025
Back rest single
Car freshener
All guard/Protectant
Vehicle - DT Sino
All guard/Protectant
Vehicle - KIA 146
Hydraulic jack 10 tons
Vehicle - Innova PNP
Steering wheel cover
Vehicle - Garbage 1210
Clutch disc assy
Pilot bearing
Vehicle - Grader
Horn 12V
Vehicle - Nissan 021
Hydraulic hose
Vehicle - Garbage
Clutch master kit
Vehicle - Nissan 096
WD40
Vehicle - KIA Ambulance
Chamois
Vehicle - Nissan 963
Cross wrench
Vehicle - Navarra
Fuel filter
FIRE DEPT.
Fire extinguisher
Vehicle - Garbage
Alternator assy
Vehicle - Navarra 025
Car freshener
All guard
Wiper blade 24 inches
Wiper blade 18
Vehicle - Coaster
Pressure house
Spring bushing
Stabilizer bushing
Vehicle - Backhoe Big
Hydraulic hose
Vehicle - Bulldozer
Battery
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473
Hydraulic hose 1/2x20
Vehicle - KIA 2700
Chamois

1 pc
4 pc
2 pc
1 box
2 tube
2 set
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
19 mtr
8 mitr
1 pc
1 can
1 can
1 pc
1 can
1 can
1 can
1 pc
1 pc

1 pc
1 pc

1 set
1 pc
2 set
2 set
1 pc
1 pc
1 set
4 tank
1 pc
1 pc
1 can
1 pc
1 pc
2 pc
4 pc
4 pc
2 pc
2 pc
1 pc

1 pc




Vehicle - 4HP1
Control box repair
Vehicle - Toyota
Ignition switch
SHOP
Scanner
Vehicle - KIA 936
Car freshener
Armour all
Wiper blade
All guard
Vehicle - Navarra 070-001
Air cleaner
Tire black
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920
QOil filter
Side mirror
Vehicle - KIA 06175
Door lock mechanism
Vehicle - Toyota Corolla
Carburetor cleaner
Susp. Bushing
Brake shoe assy
Brake shoe bonding
Vehicle - EIf 470
Carburetor cleaner
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781
QOil filter
Vehicle - Self Loader
Crankshaft oil
Vehicle - Backhoe
Radiator coolant
Vehicle - Compactor
Radiator coolant
Vehicle - Mazda 7C
Calipher kit
Glow plug
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920
Cross bearing
Cross joint
Pinion oil seal
Fuel hose
Head light assy
Plug n fuse 15 amp.
Wiper motor
Wiper blade
Vehicle - KIA
Wiper blade
Wiper blade
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781
Cross joint
Cross bearing
Pinion ring gear
Pinion oil seal
Brake shoe
Bearing 32207
Bearing 32210
Oil seal
Rubber cup
Hi-temp grease
WDA40 penetrating oil
Vehicle - Rescue 926
Brake pad
Vehicle - Rescue 175
Brake pad
Vehicle - Rescue 936
Brake pad
Vehicle - Rescue 096

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc

2 pc
1 pc
1 set
1 pc

1 pc
1 pc

1 set
2 pc

1 pc

1 pc
1 pc
1 set
1 set

1 can
1 set
1 pc
5 ltr
5 Itr

1 set
4 pc

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
6 ft
1 pc
15 pc
2 pc
1 set

1 set
1 set

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 set
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
10 pc
1 can
1 can

1 set
1 set

1 set




Fuse 15 amp. 5 pc

Fuse 20 amp. 5 pc
Vehicle - KIA 175

Wiper blade 1 set
Vehicle - DOH Amb.

Tire black 1 pc
Vehicle - DOH 914

Chamois 1 pc
Vehicle - Mazda 7C

Disc pad 1 set
Vehicle - Dump Truck 108

Side Mirror 1 pc

Thread lock 10 pc

Release bearing 1 pc

C-503 oil filter 2 set

6205 pilot bearing 1 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473

24V bulb 10 pc

10x13 clutch lining 1 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 103

12V bulb S/C 10 pc
SHOP

Welding gloves 2 set
Vehicle - Dump Truck 473

Head light assy 1 pc
Vehicle - KIA 936

Glow plug 4 pc

QOil filter 4 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 110

Head gasket 1 pc

Clutch slave kit 2 set

Temperature sender 1 pc

Primary clutch rep. kit 2 set

Radiator hose 1 pc

Door handle 1 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 103

Injector pump calibrate 1 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 110

Hand brake cable 1 pc

Starter assy 1 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 781

Rubber cup 10 pc
Vehicle - Dump Truck 920

Radiator hose 1 pc
Vehicle - DOH 914

Qil filter C-206 2 pc
Vehicle - Nissan 025

QOil filter C-206 2 pc
Vehicle - Backhoe Big

Pin 110mmX37mm 1 set
Vehicle - 4H14

Control box 1 unit
SHOP

Welding rod 10 ki

Cup brush 1 pc

Star socket 1 set

TOTAL

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote on the item at prices noted above.

Brand Model : Printed Name/Signature
Delivery Period

Warranty : Tel. No. / Cellphone No.
Price Validity : e-mail address:

Date:




